Date 23-Jun-2025

Recieved from SHIVAAY INVESTMENTS

GANGA ALTUS Flat/Office/Shop No: 2206Property Details Wing/Bldg: D

Payment Mode

Cheque HDFC BANK, PUNE

Bank/BranchCheque Date

22-May-2025

Cheque No.

000235

Payment Details

Net Received Amount (INR)  36000.00

Amount

Rupees Thirty-six Thousand  Only

For GOEL GANGA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory* Receipt Validity subject to realisation of above mentioned instruments